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MLT Open 2023

No  

Pro Master 40+

Tero Laaksonen

Teemu Ritvanen

Toni Järvitalo

Petri Mikkonen

Tapio Viren

Pro Open

Harri Aaltonen

Eetu Siitonen

Arto Kortelainen

Esa Saksola

Riikkamaija Helin

Mixed Amateur 1

Marko Haukka

Riku Honkanen

Joonas Viinikainen

Jarna Väisänen

Timo Malvisalo

Antti Kivelä
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 58

Pro Master 40+

1 Toni Järvitalo 3 3 6 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 6 3 3 2 2 2 4 +3 61

2 Tero Laaksonen 4 3 6 4 3 3 7 4 2 3 3 7 3 3 2 4 3 3 +9 67

3 Teemu Ritvanen 5 5 8 4 3 3 6 4 3 3 3 8 4 3 3 3 3 4 +17 75

4 Tapio Viren 3 4 6 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 9 4 6 6 4 3 5 +19 77

5 Petri Mikkonen 4 5 11 9 5 4 9 5 5 4 6 7 4 6 5 3 3 5 +42 100

Pro Open

1 Esa Saksola 3 3 5 3 3 2 5 4 3 4 3 4 3 2 3 2 2 3 -1 57

2 Eetu Siitonen 3 3 4 4 3 3 6 4 4 2 4 4 3 4 3 4 2 3 +5 63

2 Arto Kortelainen 3 3 6 3 3 3 4 4 3 2 3 7 3 3 4 3 3 3 +5 63

4 Harri Aaltonen 2 4 5 3 4 4 5 5 4 3 2 7 3 3 3 4 3 4 +10 68

5 Riikkamaija Helin 8 6 7 6 6 4 9 6 5 5 6 8 5 5 5 6 5 6 +50 108

Mixed Amateur 1

1 Joonas Viinikainen 3 3 5 5 3 2 4 3 2 4 3 6 3 2 3 3 2 3 +1 59

2 Riku Honkanen 4 4 6 5 4 3 7 6 4 4 4 9 5 5 4 3 3 4 +26 84

3 Antti Kivelä 5 6 8 5 3 4 5 5 5 3 4 12 4 4 5 4 3 4 +31 89

4 Jarna Väisänen 6 6 7 5 5 4 9 6 3 4 4 7 5 4 5 5 3 5 +35 93

5 Marko Haukka 5 4 7 5 5 4 8 5 6 5 6 10 4 7 6 4 4 4 +41 99

6 Timo Malvisalo 6 5 11 6 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 15 5 6 5 5 4 5 +49 107
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 58

Avg 4.2 4.2 6.8 4.6 3.8 3.3 6.1 4.6 3.8 3.6 4 7.9 3.8 4.1 4 3.7 3 4.1 79.4

Difficulty 13 12 17 15 7 2 16 14 6 3 8 18 5 10 9 4 1 11 21.4

Birdie -1 1 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 4 20 7%

Par 0 6 6 1 5 9 7 3 2 6 6 5 7 5 5 5 9 5 92 32%

Bogey 1 3 4 3 3 2 7 5 6 3 5 6 2 5 3 2 6 2 6 73 25%

Double Bogey 2 3 3 5 5 4 2 5 4 3 1 5 4 2 5 2 1 4 58 20%

Triple Bogey 3 2 3 3 2 1 2 3 1 3 2 3 2 1 1 29 10%

Other >3 1 4 1 4 5 1 16 6%
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